
NOTIFICATION NO.13 

HSKNIU 

Dia No 
tiRL (OOISHA) 

ign 

OFFFCE OTH DIRECTOR 
CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA) 

The result of Shiksha Shastri (8.Ed.) 4th Semester for the Semester 

Examination 2024-25 conducted by Central Sanskrit University, New Delhi 
during the month of May, 2025 vide Notification No. 01/5S-IV SEM/2025 

dtd. 04.06.2025 received from Prof. Pawan Kumar, Controller of 
examination, CSU, New Delhi is hereby sent to the following for 

information and necessary action accordingly. 

1. Prof. V.P. Kachhwah, HOS (Edn.) Dept., CSU, SSC, Puri. He is directed to 
intimate the same to their departmental students as well as the 

Faculty Members of Edn. Dept. 
2. All Faculty Members of Edn. Dept., CSU, SSC, Puri. 

Date: -04.06.2025 

3. Convener, IQAC/NAAC, CSU, SSC, Puri. 

Encl: As above (01 Notifications) 

4. Shri. G. Johnson, DEO (D. Asst of SS and SA), CSU, SSC, Puri. 
5. SS Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation. 
6. Ex-1 File/ Result Publication File. 

(Prof. Prabtat kumak CERTRL'SA%S4MORpatra) 

SHREE SADA SHIV DIRECTORoISHA 



S.No Roll No 

22911 

23273 

The result of Semester Examination 2024-2025 conducted by the CENTRAL SANSKAIT UNIVERsITY, DELHl during the Month of May 2025 is decarod as undor. 
Class Cooe /Class Name SHIKSHA SHASTRI (B.ED.) 4th Semester 
Campus code Name CSU03: SHRI SADASHIV CAMPUS 

23224 

23725 

23230 

23232 

23233 

23234 

Name 

SUBASINI BEHERA 

AtvKITA SAHOO 

ANNAPURNA PATRA 

ANUPAtMA DEHURY 

APARSA PRADAN 

6AISrAASi GWAIN 

KV Sem --

SGPA Result CGPA 

0.00 

908 

9.00 

9.00 

B69 

FAIL 

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

PASS 

9.00 

0.00 

9.25 

PASS 9.35 

B69 PASS 

PASS 9.06 

PASS B.83 

6.92 PASS 923 

900 PABS 9.04 

NOTIFICATION NO: 01/5S-IV SEM/2025 

PASS 938 

Result 

FAIL 
(Duo to l IV Sen) 

PASS 

PASS / 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

e..Consolidated Result (i - IVSem)---> 

PASS 

Division 

Year: 2024-2025 

Flrst Claas With Oistinction 

First Class Withh Diatinetion 

Frst Clasa With Distincion 

First 

Frst Clasa With O'stincton 

First 

Frst Clasa Witn D aoton 

DATE: 4 JUNE 2025 

Fral Claaa Witn D stiction, 

Remarks 

22SSSACCTC1 

22SSS4CCTC2 
22SSS4CCTC3 
22SSS4CCTC4 
22SSS4CAPC6 

225SSACAPC? 
22SSS4YGTCSA 

22SSS4CC TC! 
225SS4CCTC2 
225S$4CCTC3 
22SSS4CCTCA 
22SSS4CAPCS 
225SS4CAPC! 

22SSS4YGTCSA 

22S9S4CCTC! 
225$S4CC IC2 
22SSS4CC TC3 
22SSS4CCTC4 
225SS4CAPC8 

22SSS4CAPC? 

223854YOTC5A 
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S.No Roll No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 

32 

33 

34 

35 

23237 

23241 

23242 

23244 

23245 

23249 

23250 

23252 

23253 

23254 

23255 

23257 

23258 

23259 

23261 

23262 

23263 

23264 

23265 

23267 

23268 

23270 

23271 

23272 

23274 

Name 

BHARATA BHUSHAN 
SAHOO 

23275 

BIJAYALAXMI 

MAHAPAIRA 

BJAYALAXMI MISHRA 

BISHNUPRIYA 

SATAPATHY 

BISWAJITA SADUAL 

D MADHU^MITA ACHARY 

DEBASMITA DIXIT 

DEBJANI MOHANTA 

DEEPTI JENA 

DEEPTIMAYEE JENA 

DHARITRI MANDAL 

DIPAK BISWAL 

DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO 

GALAYA BAG 

GAYATRI SENAPATI 

GAYATRI SWAIN 

GHANASHYAM BEHERA 

HOLI SWAIN 

IPSITA PADHY 

ITISHREE MOHANTY 

JAGANNATH DASH 

JAYASHREE PADHI 

JHARANA NAYAK 

JHARANA SETH 

JYOTIRMAYEE 

VAHAPATRA 

JYOTISH KUMBHAR 

<|V Sem -

SGPA Result 

8.85 

8.69 

8.85 PASS 

9.08 PASS 

8.85 

9.00 PASS 9.37 

9.08 PASS 

PASS 

8.85 PASS 9.25 

PASS 

8,69 

9.00 PASS 9.35 

9.00 

8.85 

8.69 

PASS 

8.85 

8.69 PASS 8.96 

8.54 

9.15 PASS 9.37 

9.00 

8.54 PASS 9.02 

PASS 

9.00 

9.00 PASS 

8.69 PASS 

9.08 PASS 

9.15 PASS 

CGPA 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

8.69 PASS 

885 PASS 

9.17 

PASS 

9,08 

PASS 

8.98 

PASS 

9.38 

9.10 

8.96 

8.88 

9.15 

8.94 

9.04 

9.33 

9.21 

9.29 

9.25 

9.02 

9.21 

8.92 

8.94 

8.92 

PASS 9.27 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

e..Consolidated Result (| -IVSem).., 

Divislon 

Frst Class Wtr D sinclo 

Frst Class With D stincton 

First 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst CIlass With D'stinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction / 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

First 

First 

First Class With D'stinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Dstinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With D:stinction 

Frst Class With Distinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

First 

First 

First 

Frst Class Witha'stinct n 

Remarks 
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S.No Roll No 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

43 

44 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

5 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

59 

59 

60 

61 

62 

23276 

23277 

23279 

23280 

2328 

23283 

23284 

23286 

23290 

23291 

23292 

23293 

23295 

23296 

23297 

23298 

23300 

23301 

23302 

23303 

23304 

23305 

23307 

23309 

23312 

23313 

2331 4 

Name 

KALPANA PRADHAN 

KARTICK CHANDRA 
PATRA 

KULAMANI KANHAR 

KULAMANI NAIK 

KUNALIROUT 

LIPIKA TARAI 

LOPAMUDRA NAJK 

LOPITA MOHANTY 

MADHUSMITA SAHOO 

MADHUSUDHAN MAJHI 

MALATI SATNAMI 

MALAYA PRADHAN 

MANASA PRASAD 

MANISHA JALLY 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDA 

MANORANJAN PANDA 

MEGHAMALA 
MAHAPATRA 

MITALI KANDI 

MITANJALI MALLIK 

MONALISA DAS 

NAMITA PRADHAN 

NIKITA MAHAKUR 

PARISIMA RATH 

PITABASH MISHRA 

PRATIKSHYA DAS 

PRITISUD HA MAHAPATRA 

PRIYABRATA DASH 

<|V Sem > 

SGPA Result CGPA 

9.00 PASS 9.25 

8.85 PASS 

8.85 PASS 

8.69 PASS 

8.92 PASS 

8.69 PASS 

9.08 PASS 9.15 

8.85 PASS 9.00 

9.12 

9.08 

8.73 

8.54 PASS 9.06 

8.85 PASS 

9.23 

8.69 PASS 9.06 

8.92 PASS 9.37 

8.69 PASS 9.13 

8.92 

8.77 PASS 9.23 

8.85 PASS 9.25 

9.08 PASS 9.54 

8.85 PASS 9.10 

8.54 

9.19 

8.38 PASS 8.94 

8.54 PASS 9.10 

8.62 PASS 

8.54 PASS 9.19 

8.85 PASS 9.19 

823 

8.54 PASS 9.00 

PASS 

PASS 9.23 

869 PASS 9.21 

9.08 

8.38 PASS 9.02 

8.75 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

<o..Consolidated Result (l . |VSem) 

Dívision 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class With Dstinction 

First 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With D'stinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Di'stinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class Witn D stinction. 

First Class With D'stinction 

First 

Remarks 

f 
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S.No Roll No 

63 

64 

66 

65 23319 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

84 

85 

86 

87 

23316 

88 

23317 

89 

23320 

23321 

23322 

23325 

23332 

23333 

23336 

23337 

23338 

23340 

23341 

23342 

83 23348 

23343 

23344 

23345 

23346 

23347 

23350 

23351 

23354 

23356 

23358 

23360 

Name 

PRIYANKA BARIK 

RIYANKA BEHERA 

PRIYANKA PANIGRAHI 

PRIYANKA RAY 

PRIYATAMA KANHAR 

PUJA OEO 

PUSPANJALI SAHOO 

RASMI RANJAN 
SENAPATY 

RASMITA JENA 

ROJALIN MOHAPATRA 

RUTUPARNA PANDA 

SABITA MURMU 

SANDHYARANI OJHA 

SANGITA RANI JENA 

SANJAYA KUMAR SINGH 

SANJUKTA PATRI 

SARGAM DASH 

SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA 

SASMITA KANDI 

SASMITA MAJHI 

SASMITA PRUSTY 

SHAKTI MALLIK 

SHIBANIKULKARNI JENA 

SHUSHRUTA KUMAR 
PUROHIT 

SIPRA ̂AGNIKA DAS 

SMITARANI BEHERA 

SNEHANJALI KAR 

<-|V Sem --..> 

SGPA 

8.69 PASS 

8.54 

8.85 

8.54 

8.38 

8.69 PASS 

Result CGPA 

PASS 

8.62 PASS 

PASS 9.27 

PASS 

PASS 

8.77 

8.54 PASS 9.12 

8.46 PASS 

8.54 PASS 8.85 

8.62 PASS 

9.15 

8.69 PASS 9.13 

8.38 PASS 

9.21 

8.54 PASS 9.21 

9.04 

8.54 PASS 8.85 

8.90 

8.54 PASS 9.10 

8.54 

9.08 

9.08 

9.23 

8.69 PASS 

8.62 PASS 9.21 

8.85 PASS 

8.69 

8.54 PASS 8.92 

PASS 

PASS 9.44 

8.38 PASS 8.85 

PASS 

8.87 

8.54 PASS 8.94 

9.13 

8.54 PASS 8.98 

8.38 PASS 8.94 

9.19 

9.25 

8.98 

9,40 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

co--Consolidated Result (1 - 1VSem)--> 

Division 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

First Class With D'stinction 

First 

First Class With D'stinction 

First Class With D'stinction 

First Class With D'stinctioh 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First Class With Distinction 

First 

Flrst 

First 

First 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

First 

First Class With D stinction 

First 

Frst Class With D'stinction 

Tasan kunma 

Remarks 

Page 9 of 38 



S.No Roll No 

90 

92 

93 

94 

98 

99 

2336 

23362 

23363 

23364 

23365 

107 

23366 

23368 

23370 

23374 

23375 

100 23379 

101 23380 

102 23382 

103 23383 

104 23384 

105 23385 

106 23386 

23388 

108 23390 

109 23392 

Name 

SNEMANJAIKOTAPU 

SONA DAS 

SONY OTA 

SOUNYA RANJAN PANDA 

SRADHAJALI BHERA 

SRADHANJALI PARIDA 

SJBHANKAR SAHOO 

SJBHASMITA PRUSTY 

SUJATA PANDA 

SUJIT NANDA 

SUMINA PATEL 

SUMITRA KHANDEI 

SUNIL KUMAR BISHOYI 

SUNIL SAHU 

SUPRABHA SAO0 

SUPRIYA MAHAKUR 

SUPRIYA MISHRA 

SURYA tNARAYAN 
ACHARYA 

SUS4Rff SWAGATIKA 
MOHAPATRA 

SWARNAPRAVA, NAYAK 

KV Sem 

SGPA Result CGPA 

8.38 PASS 

8.62 PASS 

8.54 PASS 

908 PASS 9.31 

8.38 

8.69 PASS 8.94 

8.54 PASS 9.21 

8.54 PASS 

9.00 PASS 

8.54 PASS 

8.65 

PASS 8.94 

9.27 

9.12 

8.69 PASS 

9.23 

8.54 PASS 9.02 

8.69 PASS 8.85 

PASS 

9.06 

8.23 PASS 8.77 

9.02 

8.85 PASS 9.02 

854 PASS 

8.96 

869 PASS 8.88 

869 PASS 

9.15 

8 54 PASS 9.13 

9.35 

9.13 

9.02 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

<...Consolidated Result (| -IVSem) 

Divisign 

First 

F rst Giass W't D stinctlor 

Frst Class With D stinction 

Frst Class With D stinction 

First 

Frst ClaSs With D stinctior 

First 

First Class With Distinctior 

Frst Class With Dlstinction 

First 

First Class With Oistinction 

First 

First 

Frst Class With Distinction 

First 

First ClaSa With Distinction 

First Class With Distincton 

First Class With Diatinction 

Frst Class With CO.stinction 

Frst Class With Disttnctton 

Remarks 

Page 10 of 38 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

