

The result of Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.) 4<sup>th</sup> Semester for the Semester Examination 2024-25 conducted by Central Sanskrit University, New Delhi during the month of May, 2025 vide Notification No. 01/SS-IV SEM/2025 dtd. 04.06.2025 received from Prof. Pawan Kumar, Controller of examination, CSU, New Delhi is hereby sent to the following for information and necessary action accordingly.

- 1. Prof. V.P.Kachhwah, HOS (Edn.) Dept., CSU, SSC, Puri. He is directed to intimate the same to their departmental students as well as the Faculty Members of Edn. Deptt.
- 2. All Faculty Members of Edn. Dept., CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 3. Convener, IQAC/NAAC, CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 4. Shri. G. Johnson, DEO (D. Asst of SS and SA), CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 5. SS Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation.
- 6. Ex-1 File/ Result Publication File.

(Prof. Prabhat Kumar Mohapatra)

Date: -04.06.2025

HREE SADASHIVALRECTORDOSHAL

Encl: - As above (01 Notifications)



## **CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY**

NOTIFICATION NO: 01/SS-IV SEM/2025



Year: 2024-2025

DATE: 04 JUNE 2025

The result of Semester Examination 2024-2025 conducted by the CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, DELHI during the Month of May 2025 is declared as under:

Class Code /Class Name: SHIKSHA SHASTRI (B.ED.) 4th Semester

Campus code/Name CSU03: SHRI SADASHIV CAMPUS

22911 / SUB	Name  BHASINI BEHERA		Result	CGPA	Result	Division	225S34CCTC1 225S54CCTC2 225S54CCTC3 225S54CCTC4 225S54CAPC6 225S54CAPC7 225S54CAPC7 225S54CAPC7 225S54CCTC1
22911 / SUB	BHASINI BEHERA						22SSS4CCTC2 22SSS4CCTC4 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CAPC7 22SSS4CAPC7 22SSS4YGTC5A 22SSS4CCTC1
		0.00	FAIL	0.00	FAIL (Due to II III IV Sem)	-	22SSS4CCTC2 22SSS4CCTC3 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CTC5A 22SSS4CCTC3 22SSS4CCTC3 22SSS4CCTC3 22SSS4CCTC3 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CAPC6 22SSS4CAPC6
23223 ANK	KITA SAHOO	9.08	PASS	9.25	PASS -	First Class With Distinction	
23224 ANN	NAPURNA PATRA	9.00	PASS	9.35	PASS/	First Class With Distinction	
23225 ANL	UPAMA DEHURY	9.00	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
23228 APA	ARNA PRADHAN	8.69	PASS	8.83	PASS	First	
23230 AS.	IHLAM HAOTU	6.92	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	B.SEGRES TAGAISAN	8.69	PASS	88.8	PASS	First	
23233 BAI	ISHAKSHI SWAIN	9.00	PASS	9.04	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
23234 BAI	ISHALINI MISHRA	9.00	PASS	9.38	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***

Page 6 of 38

परीक्षा नियंत्रक केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय विक्षा पंजालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन 3637 संस्थामत क्षेत्र जनकपरी नई दिल्ली 110058

प्रो, पवन क्मार

ζ	Sem	>
ζ	Sem	>

<---Consolidated Result (I - IVSem)--->

.No	Roll No	Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA	Result	Division	Remarks
0	23237	BHARATA BHUSHAN SAHOO	8.85	PASS	9.17	PASS	First Class With Distinction	क्रक्त विक
11	23241	BIJAYA LAXMI MAHAPATRA	8.69	PASS	9.08	PASS	First Class With Distinction >	मि परीक्षा
12	23242	BIJAYALAXMI MISHRA	8.85	PASS	8.98	PASS	First	ि अनुभाग
13	23244	BISHNUPRIYA SATAPATHY	9.00	PASS	9.37	PASS	First Class With Distinction	दिल्ली
14	23245	BISWAJITA SADUAL	8.85	PASS	9.25	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
15	23249	D MADHUSMITA ACHARY	9.08	PASS	9.38	PASS	First Class With Distinction /	
16	23250	DEBASMITA DIXIT	9.00	PASS	9.35	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
17	23252	DEBJANI MOHANTA	9.08	PASS	9.10	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
18	23253	DEEPTI JENA	8.85	PASS	8.96	PASS	First /	
19	23254	DEEPTIMAYEE JENA	8.69	PASS	8.96	PASS	First /	
20	23255	DHARITRI MANDAL	9.15	PASS	9.37	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
21	23257	DIPAK BISWAL	8.54	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
22	23258	DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO	8.69	PASS	8.88	PASS	First	
23	23259	GALAYA BAG	9.00	PASS	9.15	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
24	23261	GAYATRI SENAPATI	8.85	PASS	8.94	PASS	First	
25	23262	GAYATRI SWAIN	9.00	PASS	9.04	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***
26	23263	GHANASHYAM BEHERA	9.00	PASS	9.33	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***
27	23264	HOLI SWAIN	8.69	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***
28	23265	IPSITA PADHY	9.08	PASS	9.29	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***
29	23267	ITISHREE MOHANTY	9.15	PASS	9.25	• PASS	First Class With Distinction	•••
30	23268	JAGANNATH DASH	8.69	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	***
31	23270	JAYASHREE PADHI	8.85	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
32	2327	JHARANA NAYAK	8.69	PASS	8.92	PASS	First	
33	3 2327	2 JHARANA SETH	8.85	PASS	8.94	PASS	First	1.44
34	2327	4 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHAPATRA	8.54	4 PASS	S 8.92	PASS	First	
3	5 2327	5 JYOTISH KUMBHAR	9.0	0 PAS	S 9.27	· PASS	First Class With Distinction	
_							प्रो. पवन कुमार परीक्षा नियनक	Page 7 of 3

	<iv s<="" th=""><th>Sem&gt;</th><th></th><th><consolidated (i="" -="" ivsem)-<="" result="" th=""><th>&gt;</th><th></th></consolidated></th></iv>	Sem>		<consolidated (i="" -="" ivsem)-<="" result="" th=""><th>&gt;</th><th></th></consolidated>	>	
	SGPA	Result	CGPA	Result	Division	Remarks
	9.00	PASS	9.25	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.85	PASS	9.12	PASS	First Class With Distinction	श्रेस्कृत वि
	8.85	PASS	9.08	PASS	First Class With Distinction	फ़िं परीक्षा
	8.69	PASS	8.73	PASS	First	अनुमाग
	8.92	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	दिल्ली
	9.08	PASS	9.15	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.85	PASS	9.00	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.69	PASS	8.92	PASS	First <	
0	8.54	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
Н	8.69	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.92	PASS	9.37	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.69	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
	8.77	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	•••

12	23284	LOPAMUDRA NAIK	8.85	PASS	9.00	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
13	23286	LOPITA MOHANTY	8.69	PASS	8.92	PASS	First	
14	23290	MADHUSMITA SAHOO	8.54	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
45	23291	MADHUSUDHAN MAJHI	8.69	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
46	23292	MALATI SATNAMI	8.92	PASS	9.37	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
47	23293	MALAYA PRADHAN	8.69	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
48	23295	MANASA PRASAD	8.77	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
49	23296	MANISHA JALLY	8.85	PASS	9.19	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
50	23297	MANOJ KUMAR PANDA	8.85	PASS	9.25	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
51	23298	MANORANJAN PANDA	9.08	PASS	9.54	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
52	23300	MEGHAMALA MAHAPATRA	8.85	PASS	9.10	PASS	First Class With Distinction	•••
53	23301	MITALIKANDI	. 8.38	PASS	8.94	PASS	First ,	
54	23302	MITANJALI MALLIK	8.54	PASS	9.10	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
55	23303	MONALISA DAS	8.54	PASS	9.19	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
56	23304	NAMITA PRADHAN	8.85	PASS	9.19	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
57	23305	NIKITA MAHAKUR	8.54	PASS	9.00	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
58	23307	PARISIMA RATH	8.54	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
59	23309	PITABASH MISHRA	8.62	PASS	9.08	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
60	23312	PRATIKSHYA DAS	8.69	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
61	23313	PRITISUDHA MAHAPATRA	8.38	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
62	23314	PRIYABRATA DASH	8.23	PASS	8.75	PASS	First Proven Kumm	
							प्रो. पर्वन कुमार परीक्षा नियञक केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय	Page 8 of 38

S.No Roll No

23276

23277

23279

23280

23281

23283

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name

KALPANA PRADHAN KARTICK CHANDRA

KULAMANI KANHAR

KULAMANI NAIK

KUNALI ROUT

LIPIKA TARAI

PATRA

केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय शिक्षा मत्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन

			<iv< th=""><th>Sem&gt;</th><th></th><th><consolidated resul<="" th=""><th>t (I - IVSem)&gt;</th><th></th></consolidated></th></iv<>	Sem>		<consolidated resul<="" th=""><th>t (I - IVSem)&gt;</th><th></th></consolidated>	t (I - IVSem)>	
S.No	Roll No	Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA	Result	Division R	lemarks
63	23316	PRIYANKA BARIK	8.69	PASS	9.15	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
64	23317	PRIYANKA BEHERA	8.54	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction /	अस्ति विक्
65	23319	PRIYANKA PANIGRAHI	8.85	PASS	9.27	PASS	First Class With Distinction	परीक्षा
66	23320	PRIYANKA RAY	8.69	PASS	9.04	PASS	First Class With Distinction	अनुभाग वि
67	23321	PRIYATAMA KANHAR	8.54	PASS	8.90	PASS	First	* * *
68	23322	PUJA DEO	8.38	PASS	9.08	PASS	First Class With Distinction	Veed
69	23325	PUSPANJALI SAHOO	8.62	PASS	9.23	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
70	23332	RASMI RANJAN SENAPATY	8.54	PASS	9.12	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
71	23333	RASMITA JENA	8.54	PASS	8.85	PASS	First /	
72	23336	ROJALIN MOHAPATRA	8.69	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
73	23337	RUTUPARNA PANDA	8.38	PASS	8.69	PASS	First	
74	23338	SABITA MURMU	8.54	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
75	23340	SANDHYARANI OJHA	8.54	PASS	8.85	PASS	First	
76	23341	SANGITA RANI JENA	8.54	PASS	9.10	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
77	23342	SANJAYA KUMAR SINGH	8.46	PASS	8.87	PASS	First	
78	23343	SANJUKTA PATRI	8.62	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
79	23344	SARGAM DASH	8.62	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
80	23345	SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA	8.77	PASS	9.44	PASS	First Class With Distinction /	
81	23346	SASMITA KANDI	8.54	PASS	8.92	PASS	First	
82	23347	SASMITA MAJHI	8.38	PASS	8.85	PASS	First	
83	23348	SASMITA PRUSTY	8.54	PASS	8.94	PASS	. First	
84	23350	SHAKTI MALLIK	8.54	PASS	8.98	PASS	First	
85	23351	SHIBANIKULKARNI JENA	8.69	PASS	9.19	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
86	23354	SHUSHRUTA KUMAR PUROHIT	8.38	PASS	8.94	PASS	First	
87	23356	SIPRA SAGNIKA DAS	8.85	PASS	9.25	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
88	23358	SMITARANI BEHERA	8.54	PASS	8.98	PASS	First	
89	23360	SNEHANJALI KAR	9.08	PASS	9.40	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
							विक्रक, रिक्स्पा प्रो. पदन कुमार परीक्षा नियत्रक केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय	Page 9 of 38

----IV Sem ---->

## <---Consolidated Result (I - IVSem)--->

S.No	Roll No	Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA	Result	Division	Remarks
90	23361	SNEHANJALI KOTTAPILI	8.38	PASS	8.65	PASS	First	
91	23362	SONITA DAS	8.62	PASS	9.27	PASS	First Glass With Distinction	्रकृत निक्र
92	23363	SONY HOTA	9.08	PASS	9.31	PASS	First Class With Distinction	St. Sall
93	23364	SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA	8.54	PASS	9.12	PASS	First Class With Distinction	कि अनुभाग वि
94	23365	SRADHANJALI BEHERA	8.69	PASS	8.94	PASS	First	(* · · · · )
95	23366	SRADHANJALI PARIDA	8.54	PASS	9.21	PASS	First Class With Distinction	रिल्मी
96	23368	SUBHANKAR SAHOO	8.38	PASS	8.94	PASS	First	
97	23370	SUBHASMITA PRUSTY	8.54	PASS	9.06	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
98	23374	SUJATA PANDA	9.00	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
99	23375	SUJIT NANDA	8.54	PASS	8.96	PASS	First -	erina i periori della compania della compania di compania di compania della compania della compania della comp I di co
100	23379	SUMINA PATEL	8.54	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	* 16
101	23380	SUMITRA KHANDEI	8.69	PASS	8.85	PASS	First	
102	23382	SUNIL KUMAR BISHOYI	8.23	PASS	8.77	PASS	First -	
103	23383	SUNIL SAHU	8.85	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	7° 1
104	23384	SUPRABHA SAHOO	8.69	PASS	8.88	PASS	First	
105	23385	SUPRIYA MAHAKUR	8.69	PASS	9.15	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
106	23386	SUPRIYA MISHRA	9.23	PASS	9.35	PASS	First Class With Distinction	(1)
107	23388	SURYA NARAYAN ACHARYA	8.54	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	
108	23390	SUSHREE SWAGATIKA MOHAPATRA	8.54	PASS	9.13	PASS	First Class With Distinction	general control and control graphic constant and control control and control a
109	23392	SWARNAPRAVA NAYAK	8.69	PASS	9.02	PASS	First Class With Distinction	111

निकारक विकास विकास है। स्वाप्त के स्वाप्त क